Skrill Prem

Aldershot Townn
Alfreton Town
Barnet
Braintree Town
Cambridge Utd
Chester FC
Dartford

FC Halifax Town
Forest Green
Gateshead
Grimsby Town
Hereford Utd
Hyde
Kidderminster H
Lincoln City
Luton Town
Macclesfield T
Nuneaton Town
Salisbury City
Southport
Tamworth
Welling Utd
Woking
Wrexham

M Mth
140 25
230 53
214 22
256 23
412 51

107 34
155 0

229 48
154 51

266 47
315110
179 37
-36 4

321 82
197 31

292 43
235 78
189 44
274 57
153 16
202 59
270 57
117 31

248 98

20
22

16
21

26

59

20

12

16
13

a7

FANTASY
NON-LEAGUE

Skrill North

AFC Telford Utd
Altrincham
Barrow

Boston Utd
Brackley Town
Bradford Park Ave
Colwyn Bay
Gainsborough
Gloucester City
Guiseley
Harrogate Town
Hednesford Town
Histon
Leamington
North Ferriby Utd
Oxford City
Solihull Moors
Stalybridge
Stockport County
Vauxhall Motors
Worcester City
Workington

M Mth

217
233
136
243
343
198
130
99
178
145
175
403
134
131
295
75
224
128
123
172
144

88
72
36
62
80
45
36
46
26
70
61
53
4
61
82
25
3
35
25
47
40

28
43
23

57
27

27

17

28

16
46

13
40

82 24 0

Skrill South

Basingstoke Town
Bath City
Bishops Stortford
Boreham Wood
Bromley
Chelmsford City
Concord Rangers
Dorchester Town
Dover Athletic
Eastbourne Boro
Eastleigh
Ebbsfleet Utd
Farnborough
Gosport Borough
Havant & W'Ville
Hayes & Yeading
Maidenhead Utd
Stanies Town
Sutton Utd
Tonbridge Angels
Weston-S-Mare
Whitehawk

M
173
187
279
183
270

78
162

21
319
175
303
200
128

60
119
198
110
230
251
126
207
107

KEY: M = Main Mth = Month W = Week

Mth
56
60
17
38
61

53
26
97
33
70
59
52
23
22
25
30
55

51
47
23

45
26
34
16

16

16

12

27

48
44

Evo-Stik Premier

AFC Fylde
Ashton Utd
Barwell

Blyth Spartans
Buxton

Chorley
Droylsden

FC United of Man
Frickley Athletic
Grantham Town
llkeston FC

Kings Lynn Town
Marine

Matlock Town
Nantwich Town
Rushall Olympic
Skelmersdale Utd
Stafford Rangers
Stamford
Stockbridge P Steels
Trafford

Whitby Town
Witton Albion
Worksop Town

399
187
177
220
240
412
-45
243
153
199
201
206
229
241
251
291
366
80
233
81
214
190
169
365

Mth
75
20
62
31
21

110

50
42
51
28
30
29
23
107
80
103
52
53
19
61
33
38
94
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Ryman Premier

AFC Hornchurch
Billericay Town
Bognor Regis

Bury Town

Canvey Island
Carshalton Athletic
Cray Wanderers
Dulwich Hamlet
East Thurrock Utd
Enfield Town
Grays Athletic
Hampton & R
Harrow Borough
Hendon
Kingstonian
Leiston

Lewes

Lowestoft Town
Maidstone Utd
Margate
Metropolitan Police
Thamesmead Town
Wealdstone
Wingate & Finchley

M
329
200
292
221
233

98

17
331
181

87
234
240
192
242
357
130
245
228
384
234
137

89
316
189

Mth
45
13
80
44
54
17
32
50
52

49
37
76
51
82
10
19
63
29
35
17
25
58
53

Weekly
update
team

points

Up to and including
Saturday 23th November 2013

Calor Premier

AFC Totton
Arlesey Town
Banbury Utd
Bashley
Bedford Town
Bideford
Biggleswade Tn
Burnham
Cambridge City
Chesham Utd
Chippenham Tn
Corby Town
Frome Town
Hemel Hempstead
Hinckley Utd
Hitchin Town
Hungerford Town
Poole Town
Redditch Utd
St Albans City
St Neots Town
Stourbridge
Truro City
Weymouth

39
238
175
-25
123
271
247
218
285
431
172
240
155
422

159
329
277
232
387
162
398
161
283

Mth

30
37

48
66
50
44
82
36
36
60
59

51
108
34
56
100
37
96
48
62

32
21
28
19
13
23

20

13
51
18
26

36

The Mixture

Ashford Town
Cirencester Tn
Kettering Town
Merthyr Town
Rugby Town
Slough Town
Swindon S'm
Tiverton Town
AFC Sudbury
Guernsey FC
Hastings Utd
Heybridge Swifts
Leatherhead
Thurrock
Worthing
Waltham Abbey
Darlington 1883
Bedworth Utd
Kendal Town
Leek Town
Northwich Vic
Radcliffe Boro
Scarborough FC
Sheffield FC

M
69
398
231
293
336
314
186
272
305
272
293
381
321
275
165
239
299
56
175
391
248
103
308
293

Mth

136
74
54
26
98

42
62
36
27
124
84
46
13

94

18
67
60
44
76
50

25

13
29




